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Product Information

Technical Details

EAN / ltem #

Product weight

Product dimensions
Model Number

tem quantity in package
Batteries included
Batteries required

Weight

2609390576
245¢g
37x3.2x2cm
2609390576

1

No

No

245 grams

Bosch 2609390576 SDS-
plus chisels



